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Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour

No 4 WEINZORN DANIEL

No 6 DEMOLY THIERRY

Pass 6 1:01.951 1 1:01.951 *

Pass 21 1:59.656 2 57.705 *

Pass 36 2:58.004 3 58.348

Pass 51 3:56.429 4 58.425

Pass 66 4:56.023 5 59.594

Pass 81 5:55.221 6 59.198

Pass 96 6:53.825 7 58.604

Pass 111 7:52.186 8 58.361

Pass 125 8:50.479 9 58.293

Pass 140 9:49.508 10 59.029

Pass 155 10:49.827 11 1:00.319

Pass 170 11:51.032 12 1:01.205

No 14 SCHWEITZER ALEXANDRE

Pass 8 1:04.050 1 1:04.050 *

Pass 24 2:03.996 2 59.946 *

Pass 38 3:03.517 3 59.521 *

Pass 53 4:02.895 4 59.378 *

Pass 68 5:02.397 5 59.502

Pass 83 6:01.967 6 59.570

Pass 98 7:01.103 7 59.136 *

Pass 113 8:00.761 8 59.658

Pass 128 9:00.366 9 59.605

Pass 142 9:59.961 10 59.595

Pass 157 10:59.096 11 59.135 *

Pass 172 11:58.402 12 59.306

No 19 PAVIOT DENIS

Pass 11 1:05.018 1 1:05.018 *

Pass 25 2:04.738 2 59.720 *

Pass 40 3:04.478 3 59.740

Pass 55 4:04.067 4 59.589 *

Pass 70 5:03.753 5 59.686

Pass 85 6:03.455 6 59.702

Pass 100 7:02.732 7 59.277 *

Pass 114 8:02.232 8 59.500

Pass 129 9:01.172 9 58.940 *

Pass 143 10:00.758 10 59.586

Pass 158 11:00.560 11 59.802

Pass 173 12:00.144 12 59.584

No 24 PECHOUX LOUIS

Pass 5 1:00.695 1 1:00.695 **

Pass 20 1:58.268 2 57.573 **

Pass 35 2:56.192 3 57.924

Pass 50 3:53.650 4 57.458 **

Pass 65 4:51.123 5 57.473

Pass 80 5:48.890 6 57.767

Pass 95 6:47.069 7 58.179

Pass 109 7:45.558 8 58.489

Pass 124 8:44.119 9 58.561

Pass 139 9:42.485 10 58.366

Pass 153 10:41.333 11 58.848

Pass 168 11:40.481 12 59.148

No 28 CONTION FRANCK

Pass 18 1:08.965 1 1:08.965 *

Pass 33 2:14.817 2 1:05.852 *

Pass 48 3:18.114 3 1:03.297 *

Pass 63 4:22.066 4 1:03.952

Pass 78 5:25.452 5 1:03.386

Pass 93 6:29.253 6 1:03.801

Pass 108 7:33.672 7 1:04.419

Pass 123 8:37.405 8 1:03.733

Pass 138 9:40.852 9 1:03.447

Pass 154 10:44.907 10 1:04.055

Pass 169 11:48.765 11 1:03.858

No 37 BOUYER JEAN-MICHEL

No 49 GRIFFON PHILIPPE

Pass 19 1:11.482 1 1:11.482 *

Pass 34 2:17.648 2 1:06.166 *

Pass 49 3:23.785 3 1:06.137 *

Pass 64 4:30.100 4 1:06.315

Pass 79 5:36.784 5 1:06.684

Pass 94 6:43.066 6 1:06.282

Pass 110 7:50.633 7 1:07.567

Pass 127 8:58.247 8 1:07.614

Pass 146 10:06.221 9 1:07.974

Pass 164 11:18.242 10 1:12.021

Pass 180 12:25.458 11 1:07.216

No 52 SEURON ROMAIN

Pass 12 1:05.641 1 1:05.641 *

Pass 28 2:05.728 2 1:00.087 *

Pass 43 3:05.918 3 1:00.190

Pass 58 4:06.325 4 1:00.407

Pass 73 5:06.740 5 1:00.415

Pass 88 6:06.746 6 1:00.006 *

Pass 103 7:06.931 7 1:00.185

Pass 118 8:07.217 8 1:00.286

Pass 133 9:07.277 9 1:00.060

Pass 148 10:07.342 10 1:00.065
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No 52 SEURON ROMAIN

Pass 162 11:08.366 11 1:01.024

Pass 177 12:08.812 12 1:00.446

No 68 LEMAITRE PATRICE

Pass 16 1:07.516 1 1:07.516 *

Pass 31 2:08.947 2 1:01.431 *

Pass 46 3:10.623 3 1:01.676

Pass 61 4:12.415 4 1:01.792

Pass 76 5:15.413 5 1:02.998

Pass 91 6:17.726 6 1:02.313

Pass 106 7:19.719 7 1:01.993

Pass 121 8:21.677 8 1:01.958

Pass 136 9:23.698 9 1:02.021

Pass 151 10:25.747 10 1:02.049

Pass 166 11:27.549 11 1:01.802

Pass 181 12:28.756 12 1:01.207 *

No 162 PAYS FABIEN

Pass 17 1:08.904 1 1:08.904 *

Pass 32 2:10.511 2 1:01.607 *

Pass 47 3:12.447 3 1:01.936

Pass 62 4:14.538 4 1:02.091

Pass 77 5:17.125 5 1:02.587

Pass 92 6:19.588 6 1:02.463

Pass 107 7:21.790 7 1:02.202

Pass 122 8:23.888 8 1:02.098

Pass 137 9:26.048 9 1:02.160

Pass 152 10:28.364 10 1:02.316

Pass 167 11:29.858 11 1:01.494 *

Pass 182 12:31.495 12 1:01.637

No 175 LACHIEZE STEPHANE

Pass 10 1:04.627 1 1:04.627 *

Pass 26 2:04.837 2 1:00.210 *

Pass 41 3:05.223 3 1:00.386

Pass 57 4:06.109 4 1:00.886

Pass 72 5:05.995 5 59.886 *

Pass 87 6:05.819 6 59.824 *

Pass 102 7:06.473 7 1:00.654

Pass 117 8:06.414 8 59.941

Pass 131 9:05.503 9 59.089 *

Pass 145 10:04.543 10 59.040 *

Pass 160 11:03.304 11 58.761 *

Pass 174 12:02.111 12 58.807

No 185 SCHAEFFER MAXIME

Pass 7 1:03.522 1 1:03.522 *

Pass 23 2:03.748 2 1:00.226 *

Pass 39 3:03.980 3 1:00.232

Pass 54 4:03.852 4 59.872 *

Pass 69 5:03.640 5 59.788 *

Pass 84 6:03.220 6 59.580 *

Pass 99 7:02.662 7 59.442 *

Pass 115 8:02.935 8 1:00.273

Pass 130 9:02.462 9 59.527

Pass 144 10:02.918 10 1:00.456

Pass 159 11:02.911 11 59.993

Pass 175 12:02.834 12 59.923

No 196 GARCIA CORENTIN

Pass 9 1:04.271 1 1:04.271 *

Pass 22 2:02.953 2 58.682 *

Pass 37 3:01.713 3 58.760

Pass 52 4:00.612 4 58.899

Pass 67 4:59.681 5 59.069

Pass 82 5:58.838 6 59.157

Pass 97 6:58.075 7 59.237

Pass 112 7:57.701 8 59.626

Pass 126 8:57.276 9 59.575

Pass 141 9:56.834 10 59.558

Pass 156 10:56.448 11 59.614

Pass 171 11:56.531 12 1:00.083

No 417 THIAULT DOMINIQUE

Pass 14 1:06.381 1 1:06.381 *

Pass 30 2:07.631 2 1:01.250 *

Pass 45 3:09.040 3 1:01.409

Pass 60 4:09.895 4 1:00.855 *

Pass 75 5:11.293 5 1:01.398

Pass 90 6:12.585 6 1:01.292

Pass 105 7:13.660 7 1:01.075

Pass 120 8:14.980 8 1:01.320

Pass 135 9:16.673 9 1:01.693

Pass 150 10:18.710 10 1:02.037

Pass 165 11:20.668 11 1:01.958

Pass 179 12:24.513 12 1:03.845

No 469 LANE OLIVIER

Pass 15 1:06.868 1 1:06.868 *

Pass 29 2:07.467 2 1:00.599 *

Pass 44 3:08.655 3 1:01.188

Pass 59 4:09.623 4 1:00.968

Pass 74 5:10.430 5 1:00.807

Pass 89 6:11.316 6 1:00.886

Pass 104 7:12.022 7 1:00.706

Pass 119 8:13.299 8 1:01.277

Pass 134 9:13.940 9 1:00.641

Pass 149 10:15.160 10 1:01.220

Pass 163 11:16.522 11 1:01.362

Pass 178 12:17.301 12 1:00.779
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No 572 GRAMAIN FRANCOIS XAVIER

Pass 13 1:05.944 1 1:05.944 *

Pass 27 2:05.310 2 59.366 *

Pass 42 3:05.397 3 1:00.087

Pass 56 4:05.060 4 59.663

Pass 71 5:05.300 5 1:00.240

Pass 86 6:05.357 6 1:00.057

Pass 101 7:05.862 7 1:00.505

Pass 116 8:06.045 8 1:00.183

Pass 132 9:06.435 9 1:00.390

Pass 147 10:06.964 10 1:00.529

Pass 161 11:07.953 11 1:00.989

Pass 176 12:08.563 12 1:00.610


